
2015 Providence Farm Schooling Show June 20, 2015

Class No Entry No Test Rider Horse Division Judge @ C Score % Place

T2 106 USEF Training Level , 2 Kylee Kment Manatee Jr/Yg Felice Rose 186.0 71.538% 1

IA 116 USDF Intro, A Lori Sass JDA Marksman (X man)AA Felice Rose 91.5 57.188% 2

IA 131 USDF Intro, A Raegan Lingenfelter Calamity Jane Jr/Yg Felice Rose 92.0 57.500% 3

IA 118 USDF Intro, A Stacey Knox Femke AA Felice Rose 93.5 58.438% 1

IA 122 USDF Intro, A Stella Uiterwaal Striking SilhouetteJr/Yg Felice Rose 102.5 64.063% 2

IA 124 USDF Intro, A Abigail Fox Mexicali Cash Jr/Yg Felice Rose 103.0 64.375% 1

IA 125 USDF Intro, A Kate Rawlinson RG Denmark Royal's ImageOpen Felice Rose 124.5 77.813% 1

11 107 USEF First Level, 1 Kimmie Peterson Miss Gold N TriggerAA Felice Rose scratch

11 123 USEF First Level, 1 Lynn Beideck Flintwood Not An IssueAA Felice Rose 196.5 72.778% 1

11 130 USEF First Level, 1 Gracie Seevers Sir Henry Jr/Yg Felice Rose 171.5 63.519% 1

11 117 USEF First Level, 1 Stacey Knox Amonet AA Felice Rose scratch

IB 101 USDF Intro, B Lizzie Ehlers 5th Avenue Jr/Yg Jami Kment 104.5 65.313% 5

IB 104 USDF Intro, B Ashley L. Duran Honor Jr/Yg Jami Kment 112.0 70.000% 2

IB 131 USDF Intro, B Raegan Lingenfelter Calamity Jane Jr/Yg Jami Kment 113.0 70.625% 1

IB 116 USDF Intro, B Lori Sass JDA Marksman (X man)AA Jami Kment 97.5 60.938% 2

IB 119 USDF Intro, B Aussia Stander Bar Nothing DiannaJr/Yg Jami Kment 109.0 68.125% 3

IB 124 USDF Intro, B Abigail Fox Mexicali Cash Jr/Yg Jami Kment 105.5 65.938% 4

IB 125 USDF Intro, B Kate Rawlinson RG Denmark Royal's ImageOpen Jami Kment 112.5 70.313% 1

IB 118 USDF Intro, B Stacey Knox Femke AA Jami Kment 106.0 66.250% 1

12 107 USEF First Level, 2 Kimmie Peterson Miss Gold N TriggerAA Felice Rose scratch

12 123 USEF First Level, 2 Lynn Beideck Flintwood Not An IssueAA Felice Rose 205.5 64.219% 2

12 132 USEF First Level, 2 Tilly Jones Flavio Jr/Yg Felice Rose 244.0 76.250% 1

12 127 USEF First Level, 2 Cathy McCloud Hotntrotin AA Felice Rose 215.0 67.188% 1

12 130 USEF First Level, 2 Gracie Seevers Sir Henry Jr/Yg Felice Rose 197.5 61.719% 2

E3 102 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Cally Dorff RG Flyhawk's DestinyJr/Yg Felice Rose 1

E3 105 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Lexie Kment Blue Man TangoJr/Yg Felice Rose scratch

E3 106 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Kylee Kment Manatee Jr/Yg Felice Rose scratch

E4 107 Walt/Trot/Canter Equitation Kimmie Peterson Miss Gold N TriggerAA Felice Rose scratch

E3 112 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Alexa Starner Bonnie Lee Major DomoJr/Yg Felice Rose 3

E3 113 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Alyssa Loudon The Unknown WomanJr/Yg Felice Rose scratch

E3 119 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Aussia Stander Bar Nothing DiannaJr/Yg Felice Rose 2

E3 120 Walk/Trot/Canter Equitation 13 & Under Chloe Stander Kane Creek Oregon ReignJr/Yg Felice Rose 4
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13 123 USEF First Level, 3 Lynn Beideck Flintwood Not An IssueAA Jami Kment 234.5 68.971% 1

13 126 USEF First Level, 3 Abby Galitsky BBA Kings SuperchargedJr/Yg Jami Kment 218.5 64.265% 2

13 132 USEF First Level, 3 Tilly Jones Flavio Jr/Yg Jami Kment 253.5 74.559% 1

13 127 USEF First Level, 3 Cathy McCloud Hotntrotin AA Jami Kment 231.0 67.941% 2

13 130 USEF First Level, 3 Gracie Seevers Sir Henry Jr/Yg Jami Kment scratch

13 107 USEF First Level, 3 Kimmie Peterson Miss Gold N TriggerAA Jami Kment scratch

13 115 USEF First Level, 3 Katie Krause Varcity Moves AA Jami Kment 220.0 64.706% 3

WI1 108 Western Dressage Intro, 1 Emma Smith Nina Jr/Yg Felice Rose 165.5 59.107% 1

WI2 108 Western Dressage Intro, 2 Emma Smith Nina Jr/Yg Felice Rose 142.0 59.167% 1

IC 101 USDF Intro, C Lizzie Ehlers 5th Avenue Jr/Yg Jami Kment 123.5 61.750% 5

IC 102 USDF Intro, C Cally Dorff RG Flyhawk's DestinyJr/Yg Jami Kment 129.0 64.500% 3

IC 104 USDF Intro, C Ashley L. Duran Honor Jr/Yg Jami Kment 135.5 67.750% 2

IC 112 USDF Intro, C Alexa Starner Bonnie Lee Major DomoJr/Yg Jami Kment 120.5 60.250% 6

IC 119 USDF Intro, C Aussia Stander Bar Nothing DiannaJr/Yg Jami Kment Eliminated

IC 120 USDF Intro, C Chloe Stander Kane Creek Oregon ReignJr/Yg Jami Kment 124.5 62.250% 4

IC 105 USDF Intro, C Lexie Kment Blue Man TangoJr/Yg Jami Kment 143.0 71.500% 1

WI3 114 Western Dressage Intro, 3 Sheila Purdum S & L Stella Open Felice Rose 156.0 65.000% 1

22 126 USEF Second Level, 2 Abby Galitsky BBA Kings SuperchargedJr/Yg Felice Rose 195.5 50.128% 1

31 103 USEF Third Level, 1 Laureen Van Norman Montagny Vonder HeideAA Felice Rose 249.5 75.606% 1

T1 105 USEF Training Level , 1 Lexie Kment Blue Man TangoJr/Yg Jami Kment 162.0 70.435% 1

T1 128 USEF Training Level , 1 Ajia Whipp Page's September GoldAA Jami Kment 146.5 63.696% 2

T1 102 USEF Training Level , 1 Cally Dorff RG Flyhawk's DestinyJr/Yg Jami Kment 138.0 60.000% 4

T1 121 USEF Training Level , 1 Bess Binfield Filaree AA Jami Kment 162.0 70.435% 1

T1 122 USEF Training Level , 1 Stella Uiterwaal Striking SilhouetteJr/Yg Jami Kment 146.0 63.478% 2

T1 120 USEF Training Level , 1 Chloe Stander Kane Creek Oregon ReignJr/Yg Jami Kment 145.5 63.261% 3

T1 112 USEF Training Level , 1 Alexa Starner Bonnie Lee Major DomoJr/Yg Jami Kment 126.5 55.000% 5

T1 129 USEF Training Level , 1 Simat Whipp Right On Forty-Third StreetAA Jami Kment 144.5 62.826% 3

WI2 108 Western Dressage Intro, 2 Emma Smith Nina Jr/Yg Felice Rose scratch

WI2 133 Western Dressage Intro, 2 Grace Spaulding Mirrhi Jr/Yg Felice Rose scratch

23 103 USEF Second Level, 3 Laureen Van Norman Montagny Vonder HeideAA Felice Rose scratch

WB1 110 Western Dressage Basic, 1 Tiffany Murray Set Em Up CincoAA Felice Rose 226.0 72.903% 1
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WB1 111 Western Dressage Basic, 1 Amanda Percival Megas Foxy DealAA Felice Rose 223.5 72.097% 2

WB1 113 Western Dressage Basic, 1 Alyssa Loudon The Unknown WomanJr/Yg Felice Rose 212.0 68.387% 1

WI4 114 Western Dressage Intro, 4 Sheila Purdum S & L Stella Open Felice Rose 213.0 73.448% 1

T3 106 USEF Training Level , 3 Kylee Kment Manatee Jr/Yg Jami Kment 161.0 73.182% 1

T3 115 USEF Training Level , 3 Katie Krause Varcity Moves AA Jami Kment 153.5 69.773% 1

T3 117 USEF Training Level , 3 Stacey Knox Amonet AA Jami Kment scratch

T3 121 USEF Training Level , 3 Bess Binfield Filaree AA Jami Kment 151.0 68.636% 2

T3 122 USEF Training Level , 3 Stella Uiterwaal Striking SilhouetteJr/Yg Jami Kment 132.5 60.227% 2
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